March 24, 2018

Team

Westside Christian

Bethel Baptist Church
Church on the Rock #2
Evangel Baptist

Crosspointe

Bible Baptist

First Church of the Nazarene
First Baptist Church Palmetto
#2

Crossroads Christian

Standings
C Division

Won
11
11
11

OO NN

Lost

W 00 ~N~NWWW

10

14

RF
200
214
236
192
169
175
142
149

59

RA
122
153
164
166
164
143
168
232

224

Diff
78
61
72
26

32
-26
-83

-165

Page 1 of 1



