Standings

C Division

Team	Won	Lost	RF	RA	Diff
Westside Christian	11	3	200	122	78
Bethel Baptist Church	11	3	214	153	61
Church on the Rock #2	11	3	236	164	72
Evangel Baptist	7	7	192	166	26
Crosspointe	7	7	169	164	5
Bible Baptist	6	8	175	143	32
First Church of the Nazarene	6	8	142	168	-26
First Baptist Church Palmetto	4	10	149	232	-83
#2					
Crossroads Christian	0	14	59	224	-165